
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

vom Verein 
 

belegte in der Altersklasse 
 

den 
 

Gesamtzeit: 

 
 Schwimmen 500m: 
 
 

 Radfahren 25 km: 
 
 

 Laufen 5 km: 
 

 
Salzgitter, den 30. August 2015 

Rolf Nachtigal
Sporttrend Ultralauf und Triathlonteam

7. Platz

Sen6 - TM65

01:36:24

00:17:16

00:46:16

00:32:51


